
 

Dr. Larry Hungerford & Steve Hungerford’s 
 

Free Mutual Fund Seminars for 2015 
 

HOW TO GET RICH SLOWLY 

(seminar for experienced investors) 

Place Address Time Day Date 

Clemmons Library 3554 Clemmons Road 7:00 p.m. Tues. Jan. 20 

Lewisville Library 6490 Shallowford Road 10:30 a.m. Sat. Jan. 24 

Kernersville Library 130 E. Mountain Street 7:00 p.m. Tues. Jan. 27 

Reynolda Manor Library 2851 Fairlawn Drive (Winston-Salem) 10:30 a.m. Sat. Jan. 31 

 

THE ABCDS OF INVESTING IN NO-LOAD MUTUAL FUNDS 

(seminar for beginning investors only) 

Place Address Time Day Date 

Kernersville Library 130 E. Mountain Street 10:30 a.m. Sat. Mar. 7 

Reynolda Manor Library 2851 Fairlawn Drive (Winston-Salem) 7:00 p.m. Tues. Mar. 10 

 

MUTUAL FUND INVESTING FOR RETIREES & NEAR RETIREES 
(seminar for older investors) 

Place Address Time Day Date 

Reynolda Manor Library 2851 Fairlawn Drive (Winston-Salem) 10:30 a.m. Sat. Oct. 17 

Lewisville Library 6490 Shallowford Road 7:00 p.m. Tues. Oct. 20 

Kernersville Library 130 E. Mountain Street 10:30 a.m. Sat. Oct. 24 

Clemmons Library 3554 Clemmons Road 7:00 p.m. Mon. Oct. 26 

Walkertown Library 2969 Main Street 7:00 p.m. Tues. Oct. 27 

 

You may call the Hungerfords for free advice at 336-998-7000 or 800-214-1144. They are also heard 

weekly on their call-in radio program on Eagle Radio, WEGO (980 AM) each Thursday morning, 

9:05-10:00 a.m. You can listen on the internet at www.eagle980.com as well. 
 

 

These free seminars made possible by support from Woodard & Company Asset Management Group, Inc. 


